SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition(s)(Criminal) No(s). 286-289/2021

VISHAL KOCHHAR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(I.A. No. 64764 of 2022 - Application for stay is listed before the Hon'ble Court (For Admission).)

Date: 05-05-2022 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Krishan Pal Mavi, AOR (mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Tanmaya Agarwal, AOR

Mr. John Mathew, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following O R D E R

I.A. No. 64764 of 2022

List on 22.07.2022.

(Geeta Ahuja) Court Master (Anand Prakash)
Court Master